The No Purchase Entries and the Entries with purchase are collectively referred to as the “Entries.” 

3. PRIZES: 

A total of forty-three (43) prizes (each, a “Prize”) are available to be won in this Contest, with an approximate total 

value of seventeen thousand one hundred fifty-seven Canadian dollars ($17,157 CAD). Each Prize consists of one (1) 

Ricardo pizza oven, with an approximate value of three hundred ninety-nine dollars ($399 CAD). One (1) Prize will be 

awarded per Participating Store, for a total of forty-three (43) Ricardo pizza ovens to be won. 

PRIZE NOTES 

GENERAL. The Prizes may not be identical to photos and images used in advertising and promotional materials for the